bus-ubi

605321554
605330022
604150716
605329721
604617139
604436033
605334321
605328465
605329042
602958064
602530665
603018284
602545885
604258170
604408250
603127072
604628085
604701552
604722457
604841328
605120043
605308402
605300003
605280831
604529745
605322944
604630752
605310967
605245526
605309713
605303954
603114489
605327934
602744636
604228355
605322276
605127644
605326118
605318369
605329819
605331030
603085461
605250709
605320978
605315988
605006047
603328243
604908878

LE-name
WYANT STRUCTURES LLC

DESERT EDGE CONSTRUCTION AND RENOVATIONS LLC

ELITE ENERGY EFFICIENCY, LLC

THE MAKEUP BLOWOUT SALE GROUP INC
MINT MOBILE, LLC

TIMBER COUNTRY CONTRACTORS, INC
AVALOM GENERAL CONTRACTOR, INC
THE MOUNTAIN VIEW COMPANY
BOUNCIN BINS

SIMPSON, ANDREA LISE

NL CONSTRUCTION LLC

RAMSEY, CHRISTINE A

SCHMIDT, EUGENE JOSEPH

UNITED BROTHERS GENERAL CONTRACTOR, LLC

JOHNSON, DUANE LEROY

AIR-TECH SERVICES AND FILTERS LLC
Q49 SOLUTIONS LLC

MERAKI CONSTRUCTION LLC
MILLIG, LLC

WARD, SUSAN LYNN

CALVARY KAREN BAPTIST CHURCH
TRENAL ORIGINAL, LLC

SJD & COMPANY LLC

ACUMIND LLC

DERWIENFAM GROUP, LLC

AUGUST BLOOM COUNSELING, PLLC
NICKOLA LLC

HARINI THERANIKAL LLC
CAREGIVER WISDOM LLC

8086 SITTING CORP.

MASTER BUILD CONSTRUCTION & HANDYMAN SERVICES LLC

TRADITIONS AT SOUTH HILL, LLC
HEALING HAVEN THERAPY PLLC
MEAGHER, MELANIE JANE
SVOBODA, JEFFREY LEE

NEURODIVERGENT SUPPORT SERVICES, LLC

BALLOU, CAITLIN L

SECOND FRAME LLC

LINDSLEY, HILLARY

ATORCHARD LLC

MAMA OT PLLC

NORTHVIEW FAMILY DENTAL, P.L.L.C.
AMAZING MEX FOODS LLC
TRAVELING TINKER'S CONSTRUCTION LLC
ESPOSITO ELITE ESTATES LLC
CAL-LINE NORTHWEST, LLC

U.S. VENTURE, INC.

DUMPSTER CLEANING SERVICES LLC

firm-name
WYANT STRUCTURES LLC

DESERT EDGE CONSTRUCTION AND RENOVATIONS LLC

ELITE ENERGY EFFICIENCY, LLC

THE MAKEUP BLOWOUT SALE GROUP INC
MINT MOBILE, LLC

TIMBER COUNTRY CONTRACTORS, INC.
AVALOM GENERAL CONTRACTOR, INC
THE MOUNTAIN VIEW COMPANY
BOUNCIN BINS

ANDREA LISE SIMPSON

NL CONSTRUCTION LLC

RAMSEY VETERINARY SERVICES
SCHMIDT EDUCATIONAL CONSULTING

UNITED BROTHERS GENERAL CONTRACTOR, LLC

TACO ME CART

AIR-TECH SERVICES & FILTERS, LLC
M.O.D. PRINTING

MERAKI CONSTRUCTION LLC
MILLIG, LLC

COTTON AND SEWFORTH HANDMADE
CALVARY KAREN BAPTIST CHURCH
TRENAL ORIGINAL, LLC

SJD & COMPANY LLC

ACUMIND LLC

WIENERSCHNITZEL

AUGUST BLOOM COUNSELING, PLLC
STREET STYLE BY NICKOLA

HARINI THERANIKAL LLC

CAREGIVER WISDOM
PRECIOUS FUR

MASTER BUILD
AFFINITY AT SOUTH HILL

HEALING HAVEN THERAPY PLLC

THE COTTAGE GARDEN

RAPID ROOFING

NEURO SUPPORT SERVICES
CAITLIN'S CLEANING

GOLD RUSH AUCTION SERVICES
ROE

ORCHARD TALENT

PELVIC HEALTH BY MAMA OT
NORTHVIEW FAMILY DENTAL, P.L.L.C.
QDOBA
TRAVELING TINKER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
ESPOSITO ELITE ESTATES LLC
CAL-LINE NORTHWEST, LLC

U.S. AUTOFORCE

DUMPSTER CLEANING SERVICES LLC

Phys-addrl

677 W HELEN AVE
678 E POST RD

1110 YELLOWSTONE AVE
22811 GERSHWIN DR
1550 SCENIC AVE
471 E HANLEY AVE
5750 SW 130TH AVE
178 GARNET RD

758 S REDWOOD RD
2808 S ASSEMBLY RD
9909 N FORKER RD
4004 S MYRTLE ST

8406 N GENERAL GRANT WAY

206 N CANYON RD

5114 N MARTIN ST

325 N OREGON AVE

130 S DIVISION ST

4403 E COLBERT RD
1424 11TH AVE

116 N BARKER RD

1317 E 12TH AVE

2624 N DIVISION ST
2512 EVERGREEN BLVD
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
10220 N NEWPORT HWY
9315 N FARMDALE ST
4750 NORTH DIVISION ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1224 NW DRAKE WAY
12024 E FAIRVIEW AVE
3304 E 44TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

1321 W GRACE AVE
8552 LECLERC RD S
11002 12TH AVE SW

128 S WEAVER ST

1229 E FRANCIS AVE
4215 E MONTGOMERY AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

2304 N LONG RD

1121 E WESTVIEW CT
901 S GRAND BLVD
5519 S WALLBRIDGE RD
7208 N TUCANNON ST
1602 S WILLIAMS LN
320 N LEE ST

16211 N COUGAR LN

Phys-City
HAYDEN
BENSON
POCATELLO
WOODLAND HILLS
COSTA MESA
DALTON GARDENS
SOUTHWEST RANCHES
SANDPOINT
SALT LAKE CITY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
YAKIMA
SPOKANE
PASCO
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SEATTLE
GREENACRES
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
VANCOUVER
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CAMAS

SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NEWPORT
SEATTLE
ROCKFORD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NEWMAN LAKE

Phys-State Phys-Zip

ID
AZ
ID
CA
CA
ID
FL
ID
uT
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

83835
85602
83201
91364
92626
83815
33330
83864
84104
99224
99217
99223
99208
98901
99207
99301
99202
99005
98122
99016
99202
99207
98661
99201
99218
99208
99207
99201
99201
98607
99206
99223
99201
99205
99156
98146
99030
99208
99217
99201
99016
99218
99202
99006
99208
99224
99202
99025



605317253
604312748
605324742
605333803
605307817
605307137
605320892
605320995
605325155
605327905
605331247
605027732
605334003
605329666
605333211
605326545
605328548
605300257
605322598
605329840
605328449
604344383
605307499
605321197
604783694
605329436
605316939
605319601
605255522
605328419
605321070
605325685
605325970
605285969
605326483
605321062
605250709
605322179
605324910
604486286
605332444
605324696
605321407
605328641
605327254
605327180
605329334
605329016
605322114

A FULL MEASURE OF HEALTH LLC
CARTWRIGHT-MOCK, MONTANA
PATTERN MATCHER INSIGHTS, LLC
HOLMQUIST, CHESTER ALLEN JR
MED MANAGEMENT LLC

TMD CONSULTING LLC

MAKSYM FIX IT LLC

MILLER'S MOBILE DETAILING LLC
MONTEREY CONSULTANTS, INC.
RCLB COACHING, LLC

PETERSON, BRETT JOHN

ATLAS PATROL LLC

SMITH, SAMUEL SHIN

MADAM CLEANSE LLC

US VET BROKER LLC

MARCUS ELECTRIC LLC

HEALING JOURNEY LLC

SUITE TEN TWENTY EVENTS LLC
MOON WILLOW COUNSELING, PLLC
LARSON, JADEN MIKEL

BALANCED HEALING THERAPY PLLC

ROBERT RENCK DDS, PLLC
TAYLOR & ASSOCIATES, LLC
PAYENUE LLC

NORTHWEST CUSTOMS AND COLLISION LLC

CHAUHAN, NITIN

FOCAL STRATEGIES LLC
CONNECTION HUB, PLLC
UPDAWG LLC

THE INFLUENCERX LLC
YATRA COUNSELING, PLLC

METAMORPHOSIS COUNSELING AND PSYCHOTHERAPY PLLC

BUCKLES, MEGAN K
MARLEE SWEM, PLLC
POSITIVE HABITS LLC
BOLD CUT LLC

AMAZING MEX FOODS LLC

SPOKANE COMMUNITY ACUPUNCTURE PLLC

C&JINSO LLC

BLACK, CORY ALEXANDER
CASTILLO, LUIS

HARRISON, SAMANTHA ASHLEY
GREENSTAFF HOME CARE, LLC

BEYOND INSIGHT PSYCHOTHERAPY, PLLC

MCCORMICK, ANN M
JV RANCHING LLC
FAMILY FORWARD, LLC
FIVE OH NINE, L.L.C.
ELEVATION BOATS LLC

A FULL MEASURE OF HEALTH LLC
TANA BANANA CO

PATTERN MATCHER INSIGHTS
REST ASSURED

MED MANAGEMENT LLC

TMD CONSULTING LLC

MAKSYM FIX IT

MILLER'S MOBILE DETAILING LLC
MONTEREY CONSULTANTS, INC.
RCLB COACHING, LLC
BPMORNINGWOOD

ATLAS PATROL LLC

SMITHS AUTO SPA

MADAM CLEANSE LLC

US VET BROKER LLC

MARCUS ELECTRIC LLC

HEALING JOURNEY LLC

CHRIS MEYER

MOON WILLOW COUNSELING, PLLC
JADEN'S HANDYMAN SERVICE

BALANCED HEALING THERAPY PLLC

ROBERT RENCK DDS, PLLC
TAYLOR & ASSOCIATES, LLC
PAYENUE LLC

NORTHWEST CUSTOMS AND COLLISION LLC

LUMBINI CLEANING SOLUTIONS
FOCAL STRATEGIES LLC
SECURE INTIMACY

JEANNE'S DOGGIE DAYCARE AND PET HOTEL

THE INFLUENCERX LLC
YATRA COUNSELING, PLLC

METAMORPHOSIS COUNSELING AND PSYCHOTHERAPY PLLC

MKB LOGISTICS
MARLEE SWEM, PMHNP
POSITIVE HABITS LLC
BOLD CUT LLC

QDOBA

SPOKANE COMMUNITY ACUPUNCTURE

C&JINSO LLC
CROSS COURT APPAREL

EMBER AND PINE CO
GREENSTAFF HOME CARE, LLC

BEYOND INSIGHT PSYCHOTHERAPY

ORGANIZED INTERIORS BY ANN
JOSHUA VINCENT

FAMILY FORWARD, LLC

FIVE OH NINE, L.L.C.
ELEVATION BOATS LLC

4315 S HOGAN ST

615 S FLORIDA ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
112 W CLIFF DR

1402 E MAGNESIUM RD
1114 E 19TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
4428 N ADAMS ST

100 N HOWARD ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1904 E GORDON AVE

2818 N SULLIVAN RD SUITE 100-1122

3020 S CLINTON RD
2709 LINCOLN WAY
11715 E NORA AVE
15215 E MARIETTA AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
2920 E PINEGLEN AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
1723 E RICH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
7307 N DIVISION ST
159 S LINCOLN ST

2228 E BOONE AVE
3901 E WELLESLEY AVE
6010 N ATLANTIC ST
6730 W CROSS CUT RD
104 S FREYA ST

720 E SPRAGUE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

605 W HARBOR LN

707 W 7TH AVE

320 W CHATHAM CT
5609 N VINCENT RD
1120 N DIVISION ST
2917 N MONROE ST
2529 W BROAD AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
1718 E LINCOLN RD
1333 E 41ST AVE

3603 E 35TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
4205 N ELM ST

201 CHERRY CREEK RD
3905 S DISHMAN MICA RD
10502 N RUSSETT DR
100 N HOWARD ST

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
LYNNWOOD
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

MEAD

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NEWMAN LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SAINT JOHN
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99203
99202
99201
99204
99217
99203
99201
99205
99201
99201
99207
99216
99216
98087
99206
99216
99201
99021
99201
99207
99201
99208
99201
99202
99217
99205
99006
99202
99202
99201
99201
99201
99218
99204
99218
99025
99202
99205
99205
99201
99217
99203
99223
99201
99205
99171
99206
99208
99201



605322129
604512787
605284342
605331003
605332156
605333202
605325022
605321769
604615841
605327696
605327458
605326864
605304280
601727249
604882691
604618057

RPP, PLLC

THE COOLSUITE INC.

ANNA JEAN'S MASSAGE LLC

LEGMAR AUTO LLC

CONVERGENCE COUNSELING, PLLC
REFLECTIVE SOUL THERAPY PLLC

FROST FORGE SOLUTIONS, LLC

LARK COMMERCE LLC

SATYA COUNSELING AND WELLNESS, LLC
SHURE PHOTOGRAPHY PLLC

DODSON, KEVIN WILLIAM

SHEILA JOHNSTON COMMUNICATIONS LLC
BK SQUARED CONSTRUCTION LLC
VICTORIAN VISIONS, L.L.C.

MIHAILISHIN, DANIEL

DAISY DOCS LLC

KRISTINA ROBERTS, PSYD

THE COOLSUITE INC.

ANNA JEAN'S MASSAGE

LEGMAR AUTO LLC

CONVERGENCE COUNSELING, PLLC
REFLECTIVE SOUL THERAPY PLLC
FROST FORGE SOLUTIONS, LLC
LARK COMMERCE LLC

SATYA COUNSELING AND WELLNESS, LLC
SHURE PHOTOGRAPHY

DODSONGS

LITTLE PINE COACHING

BK SQUARED CONSTRUCTION LLC
DOMKE HOUSE

DAISY DOCS LLC

705 W 7TH AVE

510 W RIVERSIDE AVE
5511 N POST ST

5008 E HANDY RD

100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2208 W 2ND AVE

1120 E ARABIAN LN

9930 N FOTHERINGHAM ST
3206 W GLASS AVE

1505 E GORDON AVE

1924 W PACIFIC AVE

12602 S AUSTIN RD

20814 E THOMPSON AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99204
99201
99205
99005
99201
99201
99201
99201
99201
99208
99208
99205
99207
99201
99224
99019



